
Powys Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Region Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

Powys North County Organiser Susan Paynton 01686 650531 susan.paynton@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Treasurer Jude Boutle 07702 061623 jude.boutle@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Booklet Co-ordinator Position Vacant  
 

Please contact hello@ngs.org.uk for details 

Powys North Social Media Nikki Trow 07958 958382 nikki.trow@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Social Media Rebecca Taylor  rebecca.taylor@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Talks Helen Anthony 07986 061051 helen.anthony@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Publicity Sue McKillop 07753 289701 sue.mckillop@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Publicity Gill Powell 07968 250364 gill.powell@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Publicity Gail Jones 07974 103692 gail.jones@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Publicity Simon Quin 07958 915120 simon.quin@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Photographer Laura Shepherd  laura.shepherd@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Assistant County Organiser Simon Cain 07958 915115 simon.cain@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Assistant County Organiser Elizabeth Fairhead 07824 398840 elizabeth.fairhead@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Assistant County Organiser Kate Nicoll 07960 656814 kate.nicoll@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Assistant County Organiser Georgina Newson  georgina.newson@ngs.org.uk 

Powys North Assistant County Organiser Jane Cliff  jcliff2503@yahoo.com 

     

Powys South County Organiser Alison Kemp 07791 361305 alison.kemp@ngs.org.uk 

Powys South Treasurer Jude Boutle As Above As Above 

 
 


